
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

perfume deodorant mirror hand lotion 
 

mouthwash dental floss 
 

toothpaste toothbrush 

lip balm razor shampoo shaving foam 

shower gel sponge hair spray sunscreen 
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electric razor hair dryer scissors hairbrush 
 

comb tweezers 
 

nail file nail clippers 

paper towel tissues hairband cotton bud 

scales sunglasses facial mask hair clips 
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perfume deodorant mirror hand lotion 
 

mouthwash dental floss 
 

toothpaste toothbrush 

lip balm razor shampoo shaving foam 

shower gel sponge hair spray sunscreen 

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  11  

Copyright © 14/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

electric razor hair dryer scissors hairbrush 
 

comb tweezers 
 

nail file nail clippers 

paper towel tissues hairband cotton bud 

scales sunglasses facial mask hair clips 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  perfume 

  deodorant 

  hand lotion 

  mirror 

  mouthwash 

  dental floss 

  toothbrush 

  toothpaste 

  lip balm 

  razor 

  shaving foam 

  shampoo 
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  sponge 

  sunscreen 

  hair spray 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  electric razor 

  hair dryer 

  hairbrush 

  scissors 

  comb 

  tweezers 

  nail clippers 

  nail file 

  paper towel 

  tissues 

  cotton bud 

  hairband 

  scales 

  sunglasses 

  hair clips 

  facial mask 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

hhaanndd  lloottiioonn  lliipp  bbaallmm  

 

ttooootthhbbrruusshh  

 

hhaaiirr  sspprraayy  

 

ssuunnssccrreeeenn  

 

ddeennttaall  fflloossss  

 

ddeeooddoorraanntt  

 

rraazzoorr  

 

ppeerrffuummee  

 

sshhaammppoooo  

 

ssppoonnggee  

 

mmoouutthhwwaasshh  

 

sshhaavviinngg  ffooaamm  

 

mmiirrrroorr  

 

sshhoowweerr  ggeell  

 

ttooootthhppaassttee  
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  perfume 

  deodorant 

  hand lotion 

  mirror 

  mouthwash 

  dental floss 

  toothbrush 

  toothpaste 

  lip balm 

  razor 

  shaving foam 

  shampoo 

  shower gel 

  sponge 

  sunscreen 

  hair spray 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ppaappeerr  ttoowweell  sscciissssoorrss  

 

ssuunnggllaasssseess  

 

nnaaiill  ffiillee  

 

ttiissssuueess  

 

hhaaiirr  ddrryyeerr  

 

ffaacciiaall  mmaasskk  

 

hhaaiirrbbaanndd  

 

ccoommbb  

 

hhaaiirr  cclliippss  

 

hhaaiirrbbrruusshh  

 

ssccaalleess  

 

ttwweeeezzeerrss  

 

nnaaiill  cclliippppeerrss  

 

ccoottttoonn  bbuudd  

 

eelleeccttrriicc  rraazzoorr  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  electric razor 

  hair dryer 

  hairbrush 

  scissors 

  comb 

  tweezers 

  nail clippers 

  nail file 

  paper towel 

  tissues 

  cotton bud 

  hairband 

  scales 

  sunglasses 

  hair clips 

  facial mask 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    perfume 

22..  deodorant 

33..  hand lotion 

44..  mirror 

55..  mouthwash 

66..  dental floss 

77..  toothbrush 

88..  toothpaste 

99..  lip balm 

1100..  razor 

1111..  shaving foam 

1122..  shampoo 

1133..  shower gel 

1144..  sponge 

1155..  sunscreen 

1166..  hair spray 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    electric razor 

22..  hair dryer 

33..  hairbrush 

44..  scissors 

55..  comb 

66..  tweezers 

77..  nail clippers 

88..  nail file 

99..  paper towel 

1100..  tissues 

1111..  cotton bud 

1122..  hairband 

1133..  scales 

1144..  sunglasses 

1155..  hair clips 

1166..  facial mask 

Copyright © 14/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    perfume 

22..  deodorant 

33..  hand lotion 

44..  mirror 

55..  mouthwash 

66..  dental floss 

77..  toothbrush 

88..  toothpaste 

99..  lip balm 

1100..  razor 

1111..  shaving foam 

1122..  shampoo 

1133..  shower gel 

1144..  sponge 

1155..  sunscreen 

1166..  hair spray 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    electric razor 

22..  hair dryer 

33..  hairbrush 

44..  scissors 

55..  comb 

66..  tweezers 

77..  nail clippers 

88..  nail file 

99..  paper towel 

1100..  tissues 

1111..  cotton bud 

1122..  hairband 

1133..  scales 

1144..  sunglasses 

1155..  hair clips 

1166..  facial mask 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the personal care products vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

1. sunscreen 

3. shampoo 

5. toothpaste 

8. shower gel 

10. mouthwash 

11. razor 

12. mental floss 

13. lip balm 

15. hand lotion 

16. perfume 

Down 

2. sponge 

4. hair spray 

6. toothbrush 

7. deodorant 

9. shaving foam 

14. mirror 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the personal care products vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. tissues 

8. nail clippers 

13. hairband 

14. scales 

15. hair dryer 

16. sunglasses 

Down 

1. nail file 

3. scissors 

4. facial mask 

5. paper towel 

6. tweezers 

7. electric razor 

9. comb 

10. hairbrush 

11. hair clips 

12. cotton bud 
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hh__nndd      ll__tt__  __nn  

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppeerrssoonnaall  ccaarree  pprroodduuccttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

pp__rrff__mm__  

dd__  __dd__rr__nntt    mm__rrrr__rr  

mm__  __tthhww__sshh  dd__nntt__ll      ffll__ssss  

sshh__mmpp__  __  tt__  __tthhbbrr__sshh  

tt__  __tthhpp__sstt__  ll__pp      bb__llmm  

sshh__vv__nngg      ff__  __mm    rr__zz__rr  

sshh__ww__rr      gg__ll  ss__nnssccrr__  __nn  

sspp__nngg__  hh__  __rr      sspprr__yy    
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__ll__ccttrr__cc      rr__zz__rr  

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppeerrssoonnaall  ccaarree  pprroodduuccttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

cc__mmbb  

hh__  __rrbbrr__sshh    nn__  __ll      ff__ll__  

tt__ssss__  __ss  hh__  __rr      ddrryy__rr  

ttww__  __zz__rrss    nn__  __ll      ccll__pppp__rrss  

pp__pp__rr      tt__ww__ll  sscc__ll__ss  

sscc__ssss__rrss    cc__tttt__nn      bb__dd  

ff__cc__  __ll      mm__sskk  ss__nnggll__ssss__ss  

hh__  __ddbb__nndd  hh__  __rr      ccll__ppss    
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hhaanndd      lloottiioonn  

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppeerrssoonnaall  ccaarree  pprroodduuccttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ppeerrffuummee  

ddeeooddoorraanntt    mmiirrrroorr  

mmoouutthhwwaasshh  ddeennttaall      fflloossss  

sshhaammppoooo  ttooootthhbbrruusshh  

ttooootthhppaassttee  lliipp      bbaallmm  

sshhaavviinngg      ffooaamm    rraazzoorr  

sshhoowweerr      ggeell  ssuunnssccrreeeenn  

ssppoonnggee  hhaaiirr      sspprraayy    
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 eelleeccttrriicc      rraazzoorr  

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppeerrssoonnaall  ccaarree  pprroodduuccttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ccoommbb  

hhaaiirrbbrruusshh    nnaaiill      ffiillee  

ttiissssuueess  hhaaiirr      ddrryyeerr  

ttwweeeezzeerrss    nnaaiill      cclliippppeerrss  

ppaappeerr      ttoowweell  ssccaalleess  

sscciissssoorrss    ccoottttoonn      bbuudd  

ffaacciiaall      mmaasskk  ssuunnggllaasssseess  

hheeaaddbbaanndd  hhaaiirr      cclliippss    
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11..  emrfuep                ______________ 

22..  eotdnorad            ______________ 

33..  ahdn nlooti           ______________ 

44..  miorrr                   ______________ 

55..  hhuwtamso           ______________ 

66..  tdaeln slsfo            ______________ 

77..  rthuoohsbt            ______________ 

88..  stottaepho            ______________ 

99..  pli bmal                ______________ 

1100.. zaror                   ______________ 

1111..   ihasvgn amfo       ______________ 

1122..   hapmoos             ______________ 

1133..   eohwsr egl           ______________ 

1144..   engspo                 ______________ 

1155..   srncseeun             ______________ 

1166..   rhia ysarp             ______________ 

 

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the personal care products vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  celercit zrrao         ______________ 

22..  arih ryerd              ______________ 

33..  urasihbhr              ______________ 

44..  roscssis                  ______________ 

55..  bcmo                    ______________ 

66..  serzetew               ______________ 

77..  lnia rplecpis           ______________ 

88..  anil lfei                 ______________ 

99..  rpaep tlweo          ______________ 

1100.. estsuis                  ______________ 

1111..   ottonc ubd           ______________ 

1122..   ahnibrad              ______________ 

1133..   scleas                   ______________ 

1144..   uaeslsnssg             ______________ 

1155..   ahir pcsil              ______________ 

1166..   fciala aksm           ______________ 

 

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the personal care products vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  emrfuep                perfume 

22..  eotdnorad            deodorant 

33..  ahdn nlooti           hand lotion 

44..  miorrr                   mirror 

55..  hhuwtamso           mouthwash 

66..  tdaeln slsfo            dental floss 

77..  rthuoohsbt            toothbrush 

88..  stottaepho            toothpaste 

99..  pli bmal                lip balm 

1100.. zaror                   razor 

1111..   ihasvgn amfo       shaving foam 

1122..   hapmoos             shampoo 

1133..   eohwsr egl           shower gel 

1144..   engspo                 sponge 

1155..   srncseeun             sunscreen 

1166..   rhia ysarp             hair spray 

 

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

Unscramble the personal care products vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  celercit zrrao         electric razor 

22..  arih ryerd              hair dryer 

33..  urasihbhr              hairbrush 

44..  roscssis                  scissors 

55..  bcmo                    comb 

66..  serzetew               tweezers 

77..  lnia rplecpis           nail clippers 

88..  anil lfei                 nail file 

99..  rpaep tlweo          paper towel 

1100.. estsuis                  tissues 

1111..   ottonc ubd           cotton bud 

1122..   ahnibrad              hairband 

1133..   scleas                   scales 

1144..   uaeslsnssg             sunglasses 

1155..   ahir pcsil              hair clips 

1166..   fciala aksm           facial mask 

 

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

Unscramble the personal care products vocabulary and number the pictures 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) shaving foam 

b) toothpaste 

c) perfume 

d) sponge 

2 

a) deodorant 

b) lip balm 

c) hair spray 

d) toothbrush 

3 

a) mouthwash 

b) shampoo 

c) hand lotion 

d) shower gel 

4 

a) razor 

b) sunscreen 

c) dental floss 

d) mirror 

5 

a) hand lotion 

b) mouthwash 

c) shampoo 

d) hair spray 

6 

a) dental floss 

b) mirror 

c) shower gel 

d) shaving foam 

7 

a) perfume 

b) toothbrush 

c) razor 

d) sunscreen 

8 

a) toothpaste 

b) lip balm 

c) deodoarant 

d) sponge 

9 

a) sunscreen 

b) dental floss 

c) mirror 

d) lip balm 

10 

a) hair spray 

b) perfume 

c) toothpaste 

d) razor 

11 

a) shower gel 

b) deodoarant 

c) shaving foam 

d) toothbrush 

12 

a) shampoo 

b) hand lotion 

c) sponge 

d) mouthwash 

13 

a) shaving foam 

b) shower gel 

c) toothbrush 

d) deodorant 

14 

a) lip balm 

b) toothbrush 

c) sponge 

d) mirror 

15 

a) azor 

b) sunscreen 

c) mouthwash 

d) perfume 

16 

a) hand lotion 

b) hair spray 

c) shampoo 

d) toothpaste 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) nail clippers 

b) tissues 

c) facial mask 

d) electric razor 

2 

a) nail file 

b) cotton bud 

c) hair dryer 

d) scales 

3 

a) sunglasses 

b) tweezers 

c) hairbrush 

d) paper towel 

4 

a) hairband 

b) scissors 

c) hair clips 

d) comb 

5 

a) hairbrush 

b) comb 

c) scales 

d) hairband 

6 

a) paper towel 

b) facial mask 

c) scissors 

d) tweezers 

7 

a) hair dryer 

b) tissues 

c) nail clippers 

d) sunglasses 

8 

a) cotton bud 

b) electric razor 

c) nail file 

d) hair clips 

9 

a) hair dryer 

b) paper towel 

c) facial mask 

d) nail file 

10 

a) hair clips 

b) nail clippers 

c) tissues 

d) hairbrush 

11 

a) comb 

b) electric razor 

c) hair dryer 

d) cotton bud 

12 

a) scales 

b) hairband 

c) tweezers 

d) hairbrush 

13 

a) tweezers 

b) scales 

c) cotton bud 

d) scissors 

14 

a) nail file 

b) hairband 

c) sunglasses 

d) electric razor 

15 

a) paper towel 

b) comb 

c) hairbrush 

d) hair clips 

16 

a) nail clippers 

b) hair dryer 

c) tissues 

d) facial mask 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1) c 

2) a 

3) c 

4) d 

5) b 

6) a 

7) b 

8) a 

9) d 

10) d 

11)  c 
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13) b 
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15) b 

16) b 
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PPEERRSSOONNAALL  CCAARREE  PPRROODDUUCCTTSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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